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Town of Provincetown - Licensing Department

Monthly Licenses Issued

June 2019
TRADE NAME

Arnolds Bike Shop

Atlantic Accents

BWell

Ball Beachwear

Bliss

Botanica

Bravo! For Men

Breakwater Motel

Burgundy

CAFE HEAVEN
CHRISTOPHER'S BY THE BAY
Cafe Heaven

Cafe Heaven

Cape Art Tiles

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Cab

Cape Colony Inn

Cyle Thomas, Goldsmith
Dorian Studios

EXPEDITION WHYDAH MUSEUM
EXPEDITION WHYDAH MUSEUM

ADDRESS LINE1
329 Commercial St
307 Commercial Street U-4
336 Commercial St. #5
144 Commercial Street
PO Box 82
374 Commercial St.
170 Commercial St.
2 Shaker Road
3200 Polaris Ave. #9
199 COMMERCIAL ST, UNIT 10
8 JOHNSON STREET
496 Commercial St., #1
496 Commercial St., #1
PO Box 43
35 Alden St.
35 Alden St.
35 Alden St.
35 Alden St.
35 Alden St.
2 Shaker Road
1 MacMillan Pier
322 Commercial St.
16 MACMILLAN WHARF
16 MACMILLAN WHARF

RECORD TYPE
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
Food Establishment Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
Common Victualler Application
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Taxi Vehicle Application
Lodging Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal

General Business License Renewal



Egeli Gallery

Exuma

Exuma

Far Land on the Beach
Foxberry Inn

Gallery 444 Ptown
Geoff Semonian Wood Carving
Himalayan Handicrafts
Hook Provincetown
House of LaRue

How Bazaar

JOSHUA PAINE HOUSE
JOSHUA PAINE HOUSE
Jonathan Williams Salon
Karilon Gallery
Klymaxx Unlimited
Kung Fu Dumpling
Kung Fu Dumpling
Kyle Ringquist Gallery
Luxories

MAP

Mad as a Hatter

Mangia Pizza

Mate Provincetown
Michael's Fine Jewelry
Monty's

Monty's

Nature's Lies

Oils By The Sea Gallery
Packard Gallery

Packard Gallery II

Pat's Happy Park
Provincetown Aquasports

Provincetown Bookshop

Provincetown LGBTQ Welcome Center

Provincetown Pedicab
Provincia

Ptown Bikes

Ptown Taxi Service

RC Handcrafted Jewelry
Relish

Relish

382 Commercial Street
281 - 283 Commercial
281 - 283 Commercial
150 Bradford St.

29 Bradford St. Ext.

519 Harrison Ave, Apt D312

463 Long Pond Dr.

PO Box 1883

301 Commercial Street
244 Commercial Street
322 Commercial Street
15 TREMONT ST.

15 TREMONT ST.

139a Bradford St.

447 Commercial Street
207 Commercial St.

27 Quaker Ln.

27 Quaker Ln.

349 Commercial Street
359 Commercial St U-F
220 Commercial St. #1
360 Commercial St.
205 Commercial St.

349 Commercial St U2
304 Commercial Street
PO Box 1047

PO Box 1047

283 Commercial St

437 Commercial Street
418 Commercial St.

418 Commercial St.

401 Commercial St.
333R Commercial St U#1
246 Commercial St

3 Freeman St.

5 Duncan Ln.

140 Commercial St.

42 Bradford St.

5 Freeman St. U3

237 Commercial St. U-5B
93 Commercial St.

93 Commercial St.

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Alcohol License Renewal

Alcohol License Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal

Common Victualler Application

General Business License Application

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal

General Business License Application

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Parking Lot Renewal

General Business License Renewal

General Business License Renewal

General Business License Application

Pedicab Owner Renewal

General Business License Renewal

Bicycles and Motor Scooters Application

Taxi Vehicle Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Common Victualler Application

Food Establishment Renewal



Relish

Respoke

Room 68

S.E.A. Space

Shell Designs

Sidekicks Travel

Silver and Glass Art Gallery
Song of Myself

Strangers and Saints

THE CHICAGO HOUSE
THE CHICAGO HOUSE

The Captain's House

The Captain's House

The Captain's House

The Chicago House

The Gaslamp Bed & Breakfast

The Shell Shop

Tim's Used Books

Tom Sharp NYC

Toys of Eros

Under Glass Custom Framing
Victor Powell's Workshop
WEST END INN

Wild Rice

Wildflower Of Provincetown

Wired Puppy

Womencrafts
Yak Arts

93 Commercial St.

11 W. 30th St. STE 7F
377 Commercial Street

5 Holway Ave.

307 Commercial St

4007 Layang Layang Cir
18 Hart Rd.

349 Commercial Street
14 Brewster St.

29 SPRING PARK AVE #1
29 SPRING PARK AVE #1
350A Commercial Street
350A Commercial Street
350A Commercial Street
6 Winslow St.

97 BRADFORD STREET

274-276 Commercial St.

242 Commercial Street

145 Commercial Street

200 Commercial St.

371 Commercial Street U3
43 Howland St.

44 COMMERCIAL ST

333 Commercial Street U-1A
110 Commercial St.

730 1st Avenue

376 Commercial Street, #1
21 Rte 28

11 Conant Street

12 Commercial St.
12 Commodore Ln.
14 Sandy Hill Lane
14 Sandy Hill Ln. #3
16 Bradford St.

18 Conwell St.

192 Commercial St.
21 Atkins Mayo Rd.
234 Commrecial St.
24 Conwell St. #B
243 Bradford st

246 Bradford St.

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Weekday Entertainment Application
Food Establishment Renewal
Lodging Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal

General Business License Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application

Food Establishment Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Renewal
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
General Business License Renewal
Pedicab Operator Renewal
Pedicab Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal

Pedicab Operator Application



RECORD ID

127,

27 Bradford St. #C

328 Commercial St.

372 Commercial St.

4 South Highland Rd.

40 Pearl St. #1

5 Duncan Ln.

5 Freeman St. U3

7 Freeman St.

8 OId Colony Way #5

857 Commercial Street U10
857 Commercial Street U10
963 Commrecial St.

PO Box 1716

PO Box 447

PO Box 691

PO Box 861

Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Pedicab Operator Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Application

Pedicab Operator Application

General Business License Renewal

Lodging Renewal

Pedicab Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Application

Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application
Pedicab Operator Application



RECORD ID#
LIC-18-00048-REN-03
LIC-17-01740-REN-03
LIC-19-00915-APP
LIC-17-00114-REN-03
BOHF-16-2231-REN-03
LIC-17-01098-REN-03
LIC-17-00125-REN-03
LIC-19-00186-REN-01
LIC-19-00956-APP
BOHF-17-2345-REN-03
BOHF-16-1181-REN-03
CV-19-0074-APP
LIC-19-00863-APP
LIC-18-00001-REN-02
TAXI-19-00223-APP
TAXI-19-00224-APP
TAXI-19-00225-APP
TAXI-19-00226-APP
TAXI-19-00227-APP
BOHL-18-0639-REN-01
LIC-18-00107-REN-02
LIC-17-00178-REN-03
BOHF-17-0351-REN-02
LIC-17-00182-REN-03

RECORD NAME
Retail - Arnolds Bike Shop
Retail - Atlantic Accents
Retail - BWell
Retail - Ball Sportswear
Food Service LF - Bliss
Retail - Botanica
Retail - Bravo! For Men
General Business - Breakwater Motel
Retail - Burgundy
Food Service - Cafe Heaven
Residential Kitchen FB - Christopher's By the Bay
Common Vic - Cafe Heaven TRANSFER
General Business - Cafe Heaven TRANSFER
Retail - Cape Art Tiles
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 121
Taxi Vehicle - Cape Cab - 123

CCM - Breakwater Motel

Retail - Cyle Thomas Goldsmith

Retail - Dorian Studios

Food Service LF - Expedition Whydah Museum
Retail - Whydah Pirate Museum

DATE STATUS2
6/19/2019
6/20/2019
6/11/2019
6/20/2019
6/3/2019
6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/4/2019
6/24/2019
6/19/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/24/2019
6/6/2019
6/6/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/4/2019
6/24/2019
6/5/2019
6/6/2019
6/6/2019



LIC-17-00008-REN-03
LIC-17-00188-REN-03
LIC-17-00190-REN-03
LICA-17-1421-REN-03
LICA-19-0819-APP
LIC-18-00772-REN-01
LIC-16-00110-REN-03
LIC-17-01545-REN-03
LIC-17-00144-REN-03
LIC-17-00197-REN-03
LIC-17-00071-REN-03
LIC-17-00148-REN-03
BOHL-16-0426-REN-03
LIC-17-01263-REN-03
LIC-17-00140-REN-03
LIC-18-00064-REN-03
CV-19-0078-APP
LIC-19-00969-APP
LIC-17-00334-REN-03
LIC-18-00038-REN-03
LIC-17-00075-REN-03
LIC-17-01492-REN-02
LIC-19-00950-APP

LIC-18-00067-REN-03
LIC-17-01765-REN-03
LIC-17-01030-REN-03
LIC-17-01032-REN-03
LIC-18-00144-REN-02
LIC-17-00085-REN-03
LIC-17-01117-REN-03
LIC-17-01120-REN-03
PLOTA-17-0020-REN-03
LIC-18-00092-REN-03
LIC-17-00018-REN-03
LIC-19-00945-APP
PDIO-18-00200-REN-01
LIC-17-00146-REN-03
BIKE-19-00219-APP
TAXI-17-00215-REN-02
LIC-17-00230-REN-03
CV-19-0076-APP
BOHF-17-2722-REN-02

Art Gallery - Egeli Gallery

Retail - Exuma Jewelry

Retail - CC's Cape Cod Jewelry

Liquor - Far Land on the Beach

Liquor - Foxberry Inn

Art Gallery - Gallery 444 Ptown

Retail - Geoff Semonian Wood Carving
Retail - Himalayan Handicrafts

Retail - Hook Provincetown

Retail - House of La Rue

Retail - How Bazaar

General Business - Joshua Paine House
CCM - Joshua Paine House

Retail - Jonathan Williams Salon

Art Gallery - Karilon Gallery

Retail - Klymaxx

Common Vic - Kung Fu Dumplings TRANSFER

General Buesiness - Kung Fu Dumplings TRANSFER

Art Gallery - Kyle Ringquist Gallery
Retail - Luxories

Retail - MAP

Retail - Mad as a Hatter

General Business - Mangia Pizza & More TRANSFER

Retail - Mate Provincetown Inc.

Retail - Michael's Fine Jewelry

Retail - Monty's

Retail - Monty's II

Retail - Nature's Lies

Art Gallery - Qils by the Sea

Art Gallery - Packard Gallery

Art Gallery - Packard Gallery II

Parking Lot - Pat's Happy Park AMEND
Retail - Provincetown Aquasports
Retail - Provincetown Bookshop

Retail - Provincetown LGBTQ Welcome Center
Pedicab Owner - Ptown Pedicabs
Retail - Provincia

Bike Rental - Ptown Bikes

Taxi Vehicle - Ptown Taxi Service - 104
Retail - RC Handcrafted Jewelry
Common Vic - RELISH

Food Service - Relish

6/11/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/11/2019
6/3/2019

6/4/2019

6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/24/2019
6/20/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/7/2019

6/28/2019
6/7/2019

6/22/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/7/2019

6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/21/2019

6/22/2019
6/20/2019
6/29/2019
6/29/2019
6/9/2019

6/20/2019
6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/20/2019
6/6/2019

6/19/2019
6/20/2019
6/11/2019
6/20/2019
6/14/2019
6/11/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/5/2019



LIC-17-01670-REN-03
LIC-19-00923-APP
LIC-17-00016-REN-03
LIC-19-00170-REN-01
LIC-18-00082-REN-02
LIC-18-00963-REN-01
LIC-17-00108-REN-02
LIC-17-00119-REN-03
LIC-19-00971-APP
BOHF-16-1174-REN-03
BOHL-16-3020-REN-03
BOHF-17-2103-REN-03
LIC-17-01047-REN-03
BOHL-17-2079-REN-03
LIC-16-00137-REN-03
BOHF-17-2462-REN-02

LIC-18-00060-REN-03
LIC-17-00186-REN-03
LIC-17-00014-REN-02
LIC-17-00028-REN-03
LIC-19-00917-APP
LIC-19-00088-REN-01
BOHF-16-3345-REN-02
LIC-17-00184-REN-03
LIC-20-00105-APP
BOHF-16-2234-REN-02

LIC-19-00930-REN-01
LIC-19-00063-REN-01
BOHF-19-2097-APP
PDI-19-00240-APP
PDI-19-00242-APP
PDI-17-00212-REN-02
PDI-19-00219-APP
PDI-19-00246-APP
PDI-19-00217-APP
LIC-18-00007-REN-03
PDI-17-00204-REN-02
PDI-18-00236-REN-01
TAXIO-17-00258-REN-02
TAXIO-16-00263-REN-01
PDI-19-00231-APP

General Business - Relish

Retail - Respoke

Art Gallery - Room 68 Design

Retail - S.E.A. Space

Retail - Shell Designs

Retail - Sidekicks Travel

Retail - Silver and Glass Art Gallery

Retail - Song of Myself

Weekday Ent. - Strangers & Saints NEW
Continental Breakfast - The Chicago House
The Chicago House - Lodging

Residential Kitchen FB - The Captain's House
General Business - The Captain's House
Lodging - The Captain's House

The Chicago House - General Business
Residential Kitchen FB - The Gaslamp Bed & Breakfast

Retail - The Shell Shop

Retail - Tim's Used Books

Art Gallery - Tom Sharp Designs
Retail - Toys of Eros

Retail - Under Glass Custom Framing
Retail - Victor Powell's Workshop
Residential Kitchen FB - West End Inn
Retail - Wild Rice

Retail - Wildflower of Provincetonw

Food Service Establishment LF - Revelator Coffee
Company, LLC dba Wired Puppy
Women Crafts

Retail - Yak Arts

Retail Food - BWell Holdings

Pedicab Operator - Nikolay Tinkov
Pedicab Operator - Ekaterina Mihaylova
Pedicab Operator - Georgi Todorov
Pedicab Operator - Gergana Nincheva
Pedicab Operator - Aleksandr Manukhov
Pedicab Operator - Mariyan Rangelov
Retail - Full Kit Gear

Pedicab Operator - Luca Del Deo
Pedicab Operator - Stefan Rimpopov
Taxi Operator - Vladimir Yanchev

Taxi Operator - Michael Costa

Pedicab Operator - Vladimir Dryanovski

6/5/2019
6/19/2019
6/9/2019
6/20/2019
6/19/2019
6/20/2019
6/9/2019
6/20/2019
6/26/2019
6/18/2019
6/7/2019
6/18/2019
6/9/2019
6/9/2019
6/7/2019
6/13/2019

6/26/2019
6/20/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/17/2019
6/19/2019
6/3/2019

6/20/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019

6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/11/2019
6/17/2019
6/17/2019
6/21/2019
6/3/2019
6/19/2019
6/3/2019
6/20/2019
6/6/2019
6/6/2019
6/9/2019
6/11/2019
6/6/2019



PDI-19-00221-APP
PDI-19-00238-APP
PDI-19-00223-APP
TAXIO-16-00283-REN-02
TAXIO-17-00240-REN-02
PDI-17-00210-REN-02
TAXIO-17-00269-REN-01
TAXIO-19-00235-APP
PDI-19-00244-APP
LIC-17-00314-REN-03
BOHL-16-1146-REN-03
PDI-18-00250-REN-01
TAXIO-16-00291-REN-01
TAXIO-17-00283-REN-01
TAXIO-17-00220-REN-01
TAXIO-19-00243-APP
PDI-19-00227-APP
PDI-19-00229-APP
PDI-19-00234-APP
PDI-19-00236-APP

Pedicab Operator - Hristina Kirova
Pedicab Operator - Georgi Atamasov
Pedicab Operator - Galin Dimitrov
Taxi Operator - Virginia Frazier

Taxi Operator - John Patrick Love
Pedicab Operator - Galib Galib

Taxi Operator - Everard Cleary

Taxi Operator - Delroy Brennon
Pedicab Operator - Spas Damyanov
General Business - Ainsworth Cottages
CCM - Ainsworth Cottages

Pedicab Operator - Petar Kolarov

Taxi Operator - Lorraine Najar

Taxi Operator - Lukasz Zweigert

Taxi Operator - Hristo Yordanov

Taxi Operator - Joseph Donnamario
Pedicab Operator - Martin Shukadarov
Pedicab Operator - Miroslav Dimitrov
Pedicab Operator - Stanimir Tenev

Pedicab Operator - Viktor Anastasov

6/4/2019
6/17/2019
6/5/2019
6/24/2019
6/9/2019
6/21/2019
6/9/2019
6/24/2019
6/19/2019
6/9/2019
6/9/2019
6/6/2019
6/9/2019
6/9/2019
6/24/2019
6/24/2019
6/6/2019
6/6/2019
6/12/2019
6/17/2019



